City Council Meeting 09-05-2023

2024-1
2024-2
2024-3
2024-5
2024-14
2024-15
2024-16
2024-17
2024-18
2024-19
2024-20
2024-21
2024-22
RC2024-5
RC2024-7

ON HOLD

ON HOLD

ON HOLD
Agri Med LLC
Vertex Tower
Burger

ON HOLD
Horizon Property
Sullivan
Lindberg
Fredrickson
Bieber
Wenzel

ON HOLD
Gilbert

1775 S Central
City of Sidney
108 E Main

902 to 910 15th St SW

904 6th Ave SE
115 10th Ave NW
313 7th Ave NW
221 3rd Ave SW
405 7th Ave SW

12278 RC 347C

Shop
Cell Tower
Remodel

Siding/Windows
Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Flag Pole

Deck

Julius Degn Plot SO5 T22N R59E

L7, B11, Original

L1&2, B4, Lyndale Acres

L1&2, BOOC, Neilson-Halvorson
L9, B2, Bach Nels

L28, B1, Northview Sub.

L6, B40, Orignal

L2, B8, Gardner

48-10 ACin W2NW, S12 T22N R58E



